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JWS

GM PLAZA SUKHUMVIT 43 PROJECT MASTER SCHEDULE REV08

Date 09/01/2023

v it 43 Project 1032 days? Wed 02/09/20  Fri 30/06/23 3 - - — — - ‘ — : — g
[77| Key Date folow Contract 1032days? Wed 0208120 Fri 30106123 w
7| Key Date 1 : Complete Underground Siruciure & Siructure st foor At3days Sun 00921 Sat22/1022 0 .
[T Key Date 2 : Completed Core wall Structure & Handover(Passenger lft & Odays  Thu30/03i23 Thu 30103/23 55 = o
Sevice lift)
|77 Key Date 3 : Handover to ID work 2nd-6th floor, Roof floor, Finishing of 227days  Fri1600922  Sun 30004123 o '
Water tank and Foundation for Eqipment
77| KeyDate4:AORG Tday  Fri1200523  Fri12005/23 5 ™
[777| Key Date 5 : Practical Completion Odays  Fri30/06i23  Fri3006/23 15, " non
| Key Date Material %
[T Key Date 6 : Ceramic wall ile 2nd floor (Delivery before one months) 80days Tue020822 Thu20/10/22gssss0 0%
ds
[77| Koy Date 7: Ceramic floor 2nd floor (Delivery before one months) 80days Tuo02/08/22  Thu 2011022555530 days
[ Key Aluminium window & pp 21days Wed 0511022 Tue 25110122755 o
| Key Date 9 : Sanitary ware 2nd (Delivery before one months) Odays Mon31/01/22 Mon 31/01/22 0% o
| Key Date 10 : Wooden floor 2nd floor (Delivery before two months) Odays Mon31/01/22 Mon 31/01/22 0% Ll
| Key Date 11 : Ceramic wall ile 3rd to 7th floor (Delivery before two 41days  Fri06/01/23 Wed 15/02/23 0% L 1
months)
|77 | Key Date 12 : Ceramic floor 3rd to 7th fioor (Delivery before two months) 183 days Wed 17/08/22 Wed 15/02/23 o 1
I Koy Dat 13 andover (o A window & oor Suppler 3d o7 Odays Mon28/02122 Mon 28102/22 5755 105, 0 o
oor
[T Key Date 14 : Sanitary ware 3rd to 7th (Delivery before one months) 198days  Fri120822  Sat 2500223595550 0% 9
-
" Key Date 15 : Wooden floor 3d to 7th foor (Delivery before one monihs) 154 days Wed 05/10122  Tue 071031235055 0% '
days 0555
| Key Data 16 Coramic wal o Swimming pool T4Tdays  FA230822 P 1000223 510 30 e .
|75 Key Date 17 : Ceramic floor tile Swimming pool 145days  Mon 19/09122  Fri 1002123 14565 30 oy 0 9
|75 Key Date 18 : Handover to Lift Supplier Odays  Fri3li0323  Fri31/03123 o ofrine
S| Mobilization & Site set up days Wed 020020 Thu 01110120 (e B
S Labour Camp S0days ThuOT020  Thu 19711720 - ——
757 Construction work 774days Wed 02/09/20  Sat 15110122 o
= Bulilding Construction 962days Tue 15/09/20 Thu 04/05/23 o
=] Structural work 776days  Tue 15/09/20 Sun 30/10/22 o
I ‘Soil Protection By Pile wall with 3rd Strut 75days Tue 15/09/20  Sat 28/11/20 o ——
I Mobilization 14days Tue 15/09/20 Mon 28/09/20 o —
e Driving King post 10days  Tue20/09720 Thu 08110120 o -
e 1 st Excavation o level -2.00 m. 10days  Fri09/10/20  Sun 1810120 o -
I Install Girder and Platform 14days Mon 19/10/20  Sun 01/11/20 o —
I 1st Install Bracing layer 1 at-1.80 m.(Bottom of under strut) 21days Mon 26/10/20  Sun 15/11/20 o —
2nd Excavai T3days Mon 161120 St 28/11120 0 —
under strut)
I Driving Inner Sheet pile Sdays  Sun29/1120 Thu 03/12/20 o -
| 3rd Excavation and Install Bracing layer 3 at -5.80 m. (Bottom 10days  Fri04/12120 Sun 13/12/20 ™
of under strut)
= Underground Structure 233days  Mon 3011120  Tue 20/07/21 o
= Underground Tank 103days Mon 01103121 Fri 1106121 o —
g Pile Cap & Foundation Todays  Sal 130321 Sat27ioaizi - -
= Siab and Wall to B 30days  Thu13i0si21  Fri 11106121 o —
g Backfl ol Removed 3d Strut and Inner Shet pis Sdays Mon 050421 Fr 08104121 o -
[~ Basement 1 167days Mon 150321  Sat 2810821 3
E Remaining Pl Cap & Foundation 105days Wed 17102721 Tuo 01106121 o
Basement siab 7days Thu100621  Sat 2606214 o
I Backiil soi, Removed 2nd Strut Sdays  Thu20/05/21 Mon 2410521 45 o
RC wall & core wal o 1stfoor Tadays Mon 1610821 Sun 20008121, ™
= Backfl sol, Removed 1t Strut Sdays Mon26I06/21  Fr 0207214 ™
= Remove Kingpost and Platforn Tadays Mon 160821 Sat 2800821 o
S| ‘Super Structure work 486days  Mon 02/08/21 Wed 30/11/22 %
= st Floor and RC Core wall 486 days Mon 020821 Wed 30/11/22 o
e 2nd to 6th Floor, RC Core wall and Stair 260days  Tue 0100322 Tue 15/11/22 o
= ‘Steel Sturcture 1st , 2nd , 3rd, 6th and 7th fir 35days  Mon03/10/22  Sun 06/11/22 o
7th Roof Floor 40days ThuO108I22  Mon 1011012255 o
e Roof Slab, Swimming Pool and Lift Cover 60days  Sun04/12/22 Wed 01/02/23 o —
e RemoveTower Crane. 14days  Thu02002123 Wed 16/02123 o =
[ Handover Lift Fidays Tue 28102123  Thu 3010323 - .
= Roof Structure and Covering GL 1-3/A-8 22days  Thu02/02023  Thu 23102/23 o —:]
Architecture work Adidays  Fri180222 Tho 0405123
E 2nd sdays  Fii80222  Frii50722 o
| 15t MEP, Block wall 23days Mon 07103122 Tue 291037225355 62 ay 00% a—h
7 Extomal Finishing 305days Wed 300322 Fri 26104125
= Plastoring G0days Wed 300322 Sat 2805122, o L—
| Window 24days  Sun30110/22  Tue 22111224 To0%
g Paning d5days Wed 150323 Fi 2600423 o
] Internal Finishing 352days  Thu 14/04/22 Fri 31/03/23 0%
= Plastering and Ceramic wall tile 153days Thu01/09/22 Tue 31/01/23 0%
| MEP above and Ceiling Frame. 201days  Thu 1410422 Mon 31/10122 o
g Hancrai BBdays Sun250922  Fri 3110325 =
| Ceramic floor tile 149days  Mon 05/09/22  Tue 31/01/23 0%
7 Door & Window 20days Wed 051022 Fr 1010225 o
Paning 137 days Sun 0210022 Wed 1510225 o
e 2nd MEP, Sanitary ware. 26days  Sun09110/22  Thu03/11/22 o
= Wooden floor 135days  Mon 10/10/22 Wed 22/02/23 0%
g dtodh Z3days  Satz60222 Tue 1571122 o
[ 2nd MEP, Block wall 195days  Sun 01105122 Fri 1111225085.3 gay 100%
| Extemnal Finishing 225 days Fri 16/09/22. Fri 28/04/23 7%
= Plastoring d5days  Fri160022  Sun 3010122 75 00 caye 10
= Painting 45days  Wed 15/03/23 Fri 28/04/23 555 %
g Window 6days Sun 1610122 Wod 3011122555, 10 goy 100
| Internal Finishing 345days  Thu21/04i22  Fri 3103123 o
7 Plastoring and Ceramic wall e 0days Wed 0110223 Thu 021031235 = | St
I MEP above and Ceiling Frame 164days Thu21/04/22  Sat01/10/22 0%
E Hanra fo2days  Fi2A022  Fri 310325 o
Geramic foor tle Fdays Wed 010223 Thu090323gsss  on
| Door & Window 56days Wed 21/09/22 Tue 15/11/22 0%
Painting and Cailing 15days  Thu 1610223 Thu 0200312375 e .
g 3rdtodth MEP, Sanitary ware Sidays Sun 110922 Thu 03122 o
g Woodsn floor 0days  FA100323 Sun 191032355 ™
I 5th 58days  Thu 01/12/22 Fri 27/01/23 %
. 4th MEP. Block wall G2days ThoOTH222  Tue 310123 oo
| External Finishing 27days Sun1111222  Fri06/01/23 ™ —=
g Piastoring Wdays Sun 050225 Tue 1403123 o et
| Painting 45days Wed 1500323 Fri 26104123455 o b —
g Vindow Tdays Tue 00123 Mon 09101123 o -
E Internal Finishing 48days  Sun 11/12/22 Fri 27/01/23 %
- Plastering and Ceramic wall e T2days  FAONONZ3  Tue 14103235 o =
e MEP above and Cailing Frame. 12days  Fri23/2/22  Tue03/01/23 o —
- Handrail Sdays  FizuiZZz  Fridv0dZ3 o
= Ceramic floor tie 15days  Frid000323  Fri24/03/23g, e I
= Door & Window Tdays Wed 11101123 Tue 17101125 o
Painting and Caiing T5days  Sal250323  Sat0BI04Z3 1o ™
= 5th MEP, Sanitary ware Sdays Wed 1801123 Sun 22101123 o
[ Wooden floor 10days  Sun09/04123  Tue 18104123 103 o
- on 14sdays Sun 111222 Thu 04105125 o
5th MEP, Block wal S2days Sun 11222 Tue 310123 o
7 External Finishing 27days Wed 211222 Mon 1601123 o
= Plastering Bdays Sun 0510228 Tue 1403123 o
I Painting 45days Wed 1500323 Fri 26104123 g ™
| Window 7days Tue 10/01/23 Mon 16/01/23 0% -
= Internal Finishing 48days Wed 21/12/22 Mon 06/02/23 0%
= Plastering and Ceramic wall e Tadays Wed 150323 Tus 2610312305 = —
= MEP above and Cailng Frams T2days Mon 020123 Fa 13001723 o
= Handrail 9days Mon 0201128 Fri 310323 ™
= Ceramic floorte T2days  Sal250323 Wed 05104723 10, ™ 258
1 Door & Window 7days Sat21/01/23 Fri 27/01/23 0%
[ Painting and Ceiling 15days Thu06/04/23 Thu 20/04/23 |15 %
. 6th MEP, Sanitary ware Sdays  Sat28/01/23 Wed 01/02/23 %
] Wooden floor 10days  Fri2ti0423 Sun30/04/23 11 o
= h t5days  Fi240223  F 100323 3
= 6th MEP, Block wall 10days Wed 0100223 Fri 100021231, % =
= External Finishing 15days Mon 06/03/23 Mon 20/03/23 0%
= Plastoring Sodays S 050223 Tue 140323 (e —_
= Painting d5days Wed 150323 i 28004723 154 o
Window 3days  Sat18003(23  Mon 2003123 155410 da0% L-
| Internal Finishing 28days Mon 0GI03/23  Sun 02104123 o
- Plasteing and Ceramic vl te Adays Wed 200323 Sat0V0423 1 ™
= MEP above and Ceiling Frame Sdays  Mon 13/03/23 Fri 17/03/23 0% -
= Handrai f9days Mon 130323 F 311023 o —
] Ceramic floor tile 3days Thu06/04/23  Sat 08/04/23 115 0%
== Door & Window Sdays Thu23/0323  Sat 25003123 o
= Painting and Celing 7days  Tue 18104123 Mon 24104123 13, o
= 7th MEP, Santary ware Sdays  Sun260323  Thu 30103123 ™
Wooden floor 2days Wed 0300523 Thu 04105123 135 o
[ carparkistet Sodays ThuOSO123  Thu 2310223 o
[ Wettrade days Thi0SO1Z3 030223 o =
| swimming poot G3days Wed 0110223 Tue 040423 o —_—
I Test Water leakage 3days Wed 01102123  Fri03102/23 59 o
[ Coramicwaltie T5days  Sal040223  Sat 1810223 4 ™
= Ceramic floor e 15days  Sun19/02123  Sun 05/03123 14 ™ —
T Extomalwork 135 days ThuOSION23  Fri 19105123 o
| Boundary Fence And Cap beam 70days Thu05/01/23 Wed 15/03/23 o ——
[~ Extemal Drainage system 75days  Tue 10101123 Sat 25003123 14535+5 day o E
o RC Road i5days Sun260323  Sun 09104123 45 A L
] Landscape 31days Mon 01/05/23 Wed 31/05/23 o s 1
[ Hardscape 15days Mon 100423 Mon 26/04/23 —
[ aore Odays  Fri1200523  Fri12/08/23 o o
] Practical Completion 61days Mon 01/05/23  Fri 30/06/23 o
=] Defect work 19days  Fri12/0523 Tue 30/05/23 57 o L ]
=] Handover Odays  Fri12/05/23  Fri 12/05/23 150 on &
- . — T v E : T B —
el — e ' 1 e - 3 o - — [—
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